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Athlete Name

Brannigan, Mike
Burke, Mickey
Berge, Andrew
Booker, Steven
Tooker, Aidan
Dyrland, Josh
Muldoon, Daniel
Ryan, Peter
Ciolkowski, Nick
Mcgowan, Tim
Petrella, Ben
Huben, Daniel
Navin, Jay
Dracup, Dan
Buck, Connor
Gronostaj, Kyle
Vazquez, Vinny
Verro, Joe
Freestone, Brent
Muniz, Benito
Adam, Zakaria
Hunt, Adam
Hadity, Josh
Mcgowan, Jack
Burks, Alexander
Christensen, Alex
Barber, Kyle
Shodai, Alex
Howe, Nate
Coccia, Anthony
Johnson, Jordan
Johnson, Jake

Grade
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10
12
11
10
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
10

Queensbury HS, Queensbury, NY

Northport

Rush Henrietta Sperry

Fayetteville-Manlius
Bethlehem Central
Saratoga Springs

Irondequoit
Liverpool
Fayetteville-Manlius
McQuaid Jesuit
Northport
Liverpool
Clarence
Saratoga Springs
Ithaca High School
Liverpool
Columbia (Sec 2)
North Rockland
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Carmel
Thomas R. Proctor
Fayetteville-Manlius
Commack
Northport
Mamaroneck
Liverpool
Fayetteville-Manlius
Middletown
McQuaid Jesuit
Sachem North
Colonie
Colonie

Results

Millar. Bryce 11 Fayetteville-Manlius 135:06.30

15:06.60
15:07.30
15:16.30
15:16.60
15:16.60
15:20.10
15:25.00
15:25.00
15:25.80
15:26.00
15:28.40
15:28.50
15:34.50
15:35.30
15:35.40
15:37.50
15:39.80
15:40.70
15:41.40
15:43.90
15:48.70
15:49.10
15:51.30
15:51.40
15:51.70
15:53.60
15:54.70
15:55.80
15:56.40
15:57.40
15:58.10
15:58.40

Points


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1673626
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674760
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/517517
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2314759
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1068297
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1742750
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700498
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1756277
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3039364
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757381
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674734
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1756276
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/517067
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1163214
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1772746
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1756271
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/624768
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3758938
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1742747
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2126495
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1224446
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2253585
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2275723
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2273453
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2273021
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1730845
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1673666
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2397102
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1628491
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2404030
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1862513
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/545771
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1628553
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Italiano, Tyler
Johnson, Keith
Ranke, Tyler
Peterson, Daniel
Meehan, Tom
Termine, Nick
Grady, Mike
Guerrera, Trevor
Leopold, Justin
Jibb, Jack
Nwana, Simon
Trowbridge, Thorr
Purdy, Liam
Garcia-Cassani, Isaac
Charlie, Skidmore
Mccann, Matt
Casullo, Anthony
Hawthorne, Anthony
Carlson, Alex
Hoffman, Hunter
Jeffrey, Asaad
Anderson, William
Babel, Bryant
Forte, Steven
North, Ethan
Kuloszewski, Zachary
Mittleman, Dale
Lioacano, Mitch
Maher, Sawyer
Hughes, Riley
Stephens, Ricky
Morrison, Steve
Neamtu, Nick
Goldstein, Josh
Vinolas, Kevin
Blackburn, Greg
Long, Will
Leczinsky, Mike
Sinton, Eric
Perillo, Chris
Pacelli, Nick
Whitman, Ben
Hartshorne, Hunter
Leslie, Patrick
Cruz, Nick
Nafash, Thomas
Perry, Patrick

11

11

12

12

12

9

Syosset
Webster Thomas
Hilton
Warwick Valley
Eastport-South Manor
Northport
East Meadow
Sachem East
Northport
Monroe-Woodbury
Syosset
Kingston
North Rockland
Sachem North
Wellington C. Mepham
Frontier
Clarence
Niagara Falls
Bethlehem Central
Horseheads
North Rockland
Syosset
Oceanside
Wellington C. Mepham
Saratoga Springs
Clarence
Syosset
Lockport
Carmel
Fayetteville-Manlius
North Rockland
Arlington
Webster Thomas
Webster Thomas
Minisink Valley
Clarence
Syosset
Williamsville North
Ithaca High School
Wellington C. Mepham
Warwick Valley
Webster Thomas
Ithaca High School
Horseheads
Washingtonville
Warwick Valley
Fayetteville-Manlius

15:58.80
15:59.60
15:59.90
16:03.30
16:04.10
16:05.20
16:06.50
16:07.50
16:07.50
16:08.80
16:12.10
16:12.80
16:15.60
16:16.20
16:17.30
16:18.70
16:20.30
16:21.00
16:24.00
16:24.50
16:26.90
16:27.50
16:27.60
16:28.10
16:29.30
16:32.00
16:34.70
16:34.70
16:35.60
16:35.90
16:37.50
16:39.30
16:39.40
16:40.80
16:42.40
16:42.80
16:43.20
16:44.10
16:44.70
16:45.90
16:46.50
16:48.30
16:49.50
16:50.00
16:50.70
16:51.30
16:51.70


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2235419
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/517630
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1673637
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1852888
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674239
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674739
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1830108
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2090106
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674736
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3692559
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1731719
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2992269
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1225620
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3105152
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3810219
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1701151
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2993448
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3475582
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2126438
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/559681
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1225619
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2916479
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1734679
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1734663
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2326267
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1765939
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1731720
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1142592
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1619647
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2408825
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1781683
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1596336
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757511
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/517626
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2234972
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1765942
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2051409
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2252573
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2275756
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2966289
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2338548
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/517632
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1772747
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3734824
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2234838
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2338552
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3695522
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Mallon, Liam 11
Simpson, Connor 12
Hodges, Niall 11
Thall, Patrick 11
Witt, Kevin 12
Ladouce, Jack 11
Lemoine, Matt 11
Fenoff, Taylor 12
Canales, Lucas 11
Lam, David 12

lii, Ben Cardamone 10
Dellabough, Blake 10

Jones, Dan 12
Avery, Jake 9
Halligan, Sean 12
Vestri, Justin 11
Knorz, Nicholas 12
Obrien, Michael 12
Acosta, Rj 12
Johnson, Erik 12

Schnalzer, Stephen 12

Welch, Sean 11

Mendryzki, Dempsey 10

Edwards, Chris 12

Tryjankowski, Alex 12

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Shah, Kunal 12
Carr, Jason 12
Soto, Dave 10

Team Scores

School

Fayetteville-Manlius
Northport
Saratoga Springs
Syosset
North Rockland
Clarence
Webster Thomas
Ithaca High School
Warwick Valley

North Rockland
Ithaca High School
Ithaca High School

Northport
Webster Thomas
Elmira District

North Rockland
Saratoga Springs
Ithaca High School

Syosset
Elmira District
Warwick Valley
Lockport
Ithaca High School
Warwick Valley
Webster Thomas
Clarence
Syosset
Northport
Clarence

North Rockland
Webster Thomas

Warwick Valley
Saratoga Springs

Clarence

Lakeland/Panas

Union Endicott

Warwick Valley

Total 1 2
37 1 8
61 2.6
61 4 8

124 16 21
127 10 22
144 i 23
162 17 31
167 9 35
195 18 36

14
11
25
24
27
32
38
39

13
19
12
28
30
33
37
42
50

16:51.80
16:52.40
16:53.00
16:53.80
16:54.50
16:54.70
16:56.10
16:57.10
16:57.80
16:57.80
16:58.60
16:58.70
17:03.50
17:05.80
17:06.20
17:08.70
17:10.10
17:11.20
17:13.20
17:14.30
17:17.00
17:19.20
17:21.80
17:30.20
17:51.30
18:02.10
18:03.10
18:11.80

15
20
26
34
41
54
45
43
52

29
44
47
49
46
57
53
48
60

40
56
61
55
58
62
59
51
63


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1781665
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2275757
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1788957
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2388984
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1743912
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2656986
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1781662
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2982491
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2275758
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1742703
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3052522
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2338563
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2989710
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3010583
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1615437
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757514
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1725309
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2051407
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674740
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700436
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1701305
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757520
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2338559
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2982490
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700432
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1734784
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1700692
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2338555

